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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lady Lynn Hilario3207
Menlo Sparks

9.600 9.500 9.7008.850 37.650
1T 1 10 1 1 

1 

Miya Fujikawa3072
CSC -  Race St.

9.500 9.350 9.4009.350 37.600
4T 2 2T 3T 2 

2 

Rui Pai3077
CSC -  Race St.

9.350 9.100 9.5009.400 37.350
8 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Sara Nordlund3210
Menlo Sparks

9.300 9.000 9.4009.250 36.950
9 6T 4 3T 4 

4 

Lexi Belideau3071
CSC -  Race St.

9.600 9.200 8.9009.200 36.900
1T 3 5T 9 5 

5 

Miriam Dorsey3344
West Valley

9.600 8.950 9.2509.000 36.800
1T 8 8 5 6 

6 

Zoe Williams3147
Gold Star

9.500 9.100 9.0009.150 36.750
4T 4T 7 7 7 

7 

Cara Augustine3131
Gold Star

9.050 9.000 9.0509.200 36.300
11 6T 5T 6 8 

8 

Liliana Malizia3075
CSC -  Race St.

9.450 8.650 8.2509.350 35.700
6 10 2T 12 9 

9 

Siona Mohan3140
Gold Star

9.200 8.550 8.9508.900 35.600
10 11 9 8 10 

10 

Rowan Barcelona3133
Gold Star

9.400 8.850 8.6508.050 34.950
7 9 11 10 11 

11 

Lucy Gostyla3206
Menlo Sparks

8.900 7.500 8.4007.800 32.600
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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